
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Class 
M1 

S1 

S3 

Sport 2 

M4 

S3 

S3 

ITJ 

S5 

STL 

No. 

972 
74 
75 
18 
55 
71 
96 
21 

395 
5 

68 

Name 

Jeff Jeske 

Dave Kunes 

Jerome Cahuzac 

Rick Bentson 

Erik Vandermey 

Sanford Silverman 

Tony Machi 

Jim Cigler 

Heather Ingraham 

James Wayner 

Justin Gaver 

Best Tm 
1:18.069 

1:20.355 

1:21.260 

1:22.277 

1:22.710 

1:22.979 

1:23.583 

1:24.201 

1:28.700 

1:29.398 

1:31.856 

Hometown 
Cambridge WI 

Genoa NE 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Orland Park IL 

West Chicago IL 

Northfield IL 

Hales Corners WI 

Lockport IL 

Evanston IL 

Waukesha WI 

Milwaukee WI 

Region 

Milw 

NEB 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Member_ID 

683251 

612460 

547262 

279925 

226197_1 

621471 

21217 

459090 

535544 

352532 

233036 

Make-Model 
Audi TTRS 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

BMW M2 

Ford Mustang Bullitt 

Mazda MX-5 MS-R 

BMW Z4 

Honda CIVIC TYPE R 

Subaru BRZ 

Subaru BRZ 

Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

www.529innovations.com 

Social Security Administration 

#MinimalUpgrades #MazdaSpeed #RideTech #CarbonMiata #OptimaBatteries #DriveUSCA 

USGUYS RACING 

Bark Twice 

Sorted on best lap time

Car 96 transponder not working properly hits occassionally, some times are photocells. 

Printed: 6/3/2023 1:51:02 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mark Waggoner 

Race Director - Joe Helser 

SOM Chair - Karen Crider 

Sanction - 23-R-59680 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Firecracker Bonneau Divisional 

TT 

TT Practice 1 

Practice started at 10:55:06 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

6/3/2023 10:55 

Firecracker Bonneau 
Double Divisional

TT Practice 1
Saturday, June 3


